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Unit measure Availability Available Measures By Width Available Measures 
by Length 

44 gm
48 gm
55 gm
58 gm
70-80 gm

Stock Available
Stock Available
Stock Available
Stock Available
Upon Request

2 1/4” -  3” -  3 1/8” -  3 1/4” -  4 9/32” Any

COLORED PAPER


